LED MINI WALL PACK SERIES
PAGE 1 OF 3
Notes:
Project: Date:
Catalog #:
Copyright © 2021 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev:
ESL MWP
MWP (Mini Wall Pack) 1 (1st Generation)
1
8W | 12W | 15W
ESL TYPE GENERATION  KELVIN ADJUSTABLE*
Ordering Guide:
FINISH
BZ (Bronze)
WH (White)
Key Features & Benefits:
• Two-piece Aluminum Housing with Easy Driver
• Comes Standard with Photocell
 - Photocell o�ers quick disconnect if not needed
• 0-10V dimming
• Kelvin Adjustable ( 3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
• Wattage Adjustable - Two Models
 - 8 Watt | 12 Watt | 15 Watt
 - 15 Watt | 20 Watt | 30 Watt
Wattage Adjustable: 8W, 12W or 15W
Lumen Output: Up to 1,901 Lumens
E�cacy (lm/W): Up to 130 Lumens per Watt
Kelvin Adjustable: 3000K, 4000K or 5000K
IP Rating: IP65
CRI: >80
Performance Overview:
†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL). 03/15/2021
0815W
MWP Series - 8 | 12 | 15 Watts
 WATTAGE ADJUSTABLE*
3050 (3000, 4000, 5000 Kelvin)
3050
Available in Bronze or White Finishes
*Default fixture settings are set to higest wattage and 5000K
LED WALL PACK SERIES
Specifications & Catalog Data PAGE 2 OF 3
Catalog Data:
ESL
 LUMENS*
3000K (30)
TYPE WATTAGE GENERATION
LPW
ESL-MWP-0815W-1 1,901 130
DLC QPL
PLTGVQTC1Q26
 LUMENS*
4000K (40)
LPW
1,901 130
DLC QPL
PLTGVQTC1Q26
 LUMENS*
5000K (50)
LPW
130
DLC QPL
PLTGVQTC1Q261,901
* Lumens shown are at highest wattage output
Construction:
Electrical:
• Input Voltage Options: 120-277 VAC
• Life: >60,000 hours
• Dimming: 0-10V Dimmable
• Operating Temperature: -40ºF to 113ºF (-40ºC to 45ºC)
Optical:
• Precision Engineered Optical Lens
• Diffused Acrylic Impact Resistant Lens
• UV Protection
• Precision Die-Cast Aluminum Housing
• Weathertight LED Driver Housing
• Continuous Gasket Seal
• Weight:  2.29lbs
8.15"
2.95"
5.79"
Dimensions:
Copyright © 2021 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev:
KELVIN ADJUSTABLE
ESL
 LUMENS*
3000K (30)
TYPE WATTAGE GENERATION
LPW
ESL-MWP-1530W-1 3,724 131
DLC QPL
PLOSY5F7JQTI
 LUMENS*
4000K (40)
LPW
3,724 131
DLC QPL
PLOSY5F7JQTI
 LUMENS*
5000K (50)
LPW
131
DLC QPL
PLOSY5F7JQTI3,724
* Lumens shown are at highest wattage output
KELVIN ADJUSTABLE
03/15/2021
LED WALL PACK SERIES
Technical Data PAGE 3 OF 3
Electrical Load - Standard Voltage:
8
12
15
20
30
SYSTEM
WATTS
I N P U T  C U R R E N T
0.07
0.10
0.13
0.17
0.25
120 VAC
0.04
0.06
0.07
0.10
0.14
208 VAC
0.03
0.05
0.06
0.08
0.13
240 VAC
0.03
0.04
0.05
0.07
0.11
277 VAC
INPUT
VOLTAGE
120-277 VAC
INPUT
FREQUENCY
50/60 Hz
POWER
FACTOR
≥0.9
THD
≤20%
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
-40ºF to 113ºF (-40ºC to 45ºC)
DIMMING
0-10V
Copyright © 2021 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev:
ESL-MWP-0815W-13050
(15W - 5000K)
5.0 fc
2.8 fc
1.4 fc
0.6 fc
0.0 fc
10ft2
ESL-MWP-1530W-13050
(30W - 5000K)
5.0 fc
2.8 fc
1.4 fc
0.6 fc
0.0 fc
10ft2
Light Distribution:
03/15/2021